RATINGS (@ 250C)FEATURES
The CUP Series has become a standard in the European relay market due to its versatile switch and schemat-
ic options. The staggered pin layout gives more space and allows for higher isolation from pin to pin on the PC
board when compared to 1.0" x 0.1" relays. Designers have a choice between two switch technologies, the all
position mercury wetted MYAD®, and the vertically mounting high performance MH4 contact. There is a choice
between plastic and metal covers, as well as non-encapsulated types for lower capacitance. The CUPV models
offer high input to output isolation and are BS EN 60950 approved.
■ Standard nominal coil voltages include 5,12 and

13.041x106ops 90%Survival
38.183 x 106 ops MTBF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact Form
0 = 1-Form-A
1 = 1-Form-A
2 = 1-Form-B
3 = 1-Form-A, 1-Form-B
4 = 2-Form-A
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
CUP  X  XXXX  X  XX
CUP C, E, P
Series
Package
C = Metal cover, no encapsulation
E = Plastic cover fully sealed
P = Metal cover fully sealed
Contact Form
   001A = 1-Form-A
   002A = 2-Form-A
   003A = 3-Form-A
   004A = 4-Form-A
   005A = 5-Form-A
   001B = 1-Form-B
   002B = 2-Form-B
   1A1B = 1-Form-A,1-Form B
   2A2B = 2-Form-A,2-Form-B
   001L = 1-Form-A latching
Nominal Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
Switch Type
5 = MH4: Wetted position sensitive
6 = MYAD®: All position wetted reed
CUP V SERIES
CUP  V  X  0  X  0  X
Series
Model
Switch Type
   6 = MYAD®: All position wetted reed
Nominal Voltage
05 = 5V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
Consult factory for additional drawings & various contact forms.
CUP SERIESSRC DEVICESSRC DEVICES
5www.srcdevices.com
USA  1-866-SRC-8668   Europe 32-89-328850    Far East  886-2-2698-8422
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
mm
(inches)
CUP C/CUP P 1A
Top View
4 26
15
3
CUP C/CUP P 1A
0.64 DIA.
(0.025)
0.50
(0.020)
33.00 MAX.
(1.300)
22.86 – 0.18
(0.900 – 0.007)
4
26
15
3
27.94 – 0.18